Golf Clup

Competition Results

Event: Ladies Forbes Open 2023
Sponsors: mid Pro, Forbes Toyota, Town & Country Motor Inn, Forbes Golf &
Sportsman Hotel, Forbes Livestock Agency, BWR Accountants, Storage Solutions,
Phil Wells Optometrist, Central West Credit Union — Forbes, Elders Forbes, Little

Extras.

Date: Sun 5" May 2024

(Forbes unless otherwise stated)

Division 1:

Scratch Winner:
Scratch R/up:
Handicap Winner:
Handicap R/up:
Stableford Winner:
Stableford R/up:

Front-9 S/ford Wnr:

Back-9 S/ford Wnr:

Division 2:

Scratch Winner:
Scratch R/up:
Handicap Winner:
Handicap R/up:
Stableford Winner:
Stableford R/up:

Front-9 S/ford Wnr:

Back-9 S/ford Wnr:

C Coates (Pacific Dunes)

K Robinson (Dubbo)
K Robinson (Dubbo)
M Gash (Dubbo)

L Glasgow (W/Wyalong)

J Dresser (Cowra)
K Jeffress (Parkes)

L Barker (Canowindra)

E Wilson (Cowra)

J Bartlett (W/Wyalong)

L Cowhan

K Stirling

W Simmons

J Fletcher

J Smith

C Lee (Cumnock)

Num of Players: 59

81 playoff
81

72 nett

73 nett

34 ptson c/b
34 pts

16 pts
17 pts

95

98

75 nett

77 nett

30 ptsonc/b
30 pts

16 pts
15 pts


http://www.forbesgolf.org.au/

Division 3:

Stableford Winner:
Stableford R/up:
Stableford 3rd:
Stableford 4th:
Stableford 5th:
Stableford 6th:
Front-9 S/ford Wnr:
Back-9 S/ford Wnr:

NTP: 9" Div 3:
18" Div 2:
18" Div 1:

Longest Drive: 15

Straightest Drive: 16" Div 1:

Drive & Chip: 13™

D Tilley

B Randall (Trundle)
A-M Gaffney

D Dingwall

R Lyell

S Black

J Cripps

J Pawsey (Condo)

D Tilley
L Cowhan
B Duncan

Div 1:
Div 2:
Div 3:

B Duncan

Div 2:

Div 3: J Cripps
Div 1:

Div 2:

Div 3: R Lyell

Handicap Team — Winners:
Dubbo : M Osbourne, K Robinson, M Gash

W Simmons
H McSpadden (Canowindra)

30 pts
28 pts
26 pts
26 pts
26 pts
25 pts
14 pts
18 pts

K Hood (W/Wyalong)
J Fairley (Canowindra)

C Coates (Pacific Dunes)
C Lee (Cumnock)



